

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5919 OF 2006

ANIL KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER, TELECOM

Respondent(s)

I.A.NO.3 IN C.A.NO.5704/2006

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH I.A.No.3 in C.A.NO.5702/2006

Date: 14/05/2009 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr.G.C.Nagar, Adv.

Mr.Munish Nagar, Adv.

Ms.Vandana Chaudhary, Adv.

for Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.D.Agrawala, Sr.Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Prithvi Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Applications for early hearing are dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master