

REVISED

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5919 OF 2006

ANIL KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER, TELECOM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)
WITH I.A.NO.4 IN C.A.NO.5704/2006
(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)
I.A.NO.4 IN C.A.NO.5702/2006
(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 10/05/2010 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Nagar, Adv.
Mr. Munish Nagar, Adv.
For Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr. Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan K. Sharan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for early hearing are dismissed.

(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar