

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5919 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ANIL KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER, TELECOM

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5702 of 2006
(With application for early hearing and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5704 of 2006
(With With application for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vibhuti S. Gupta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr Pavan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prithvi Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In all the above appeals service is complete.
Original records have been received. No statement of
case is required in terms of Circular dated 14.8.2007.
No further steps are required.

Hence, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court as
per the Rules.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar